Owner Name:	,		ner 1 8 ZVVI	Phone:		
"33" Propertie	s	306 Warren Av	enue	207-856-2	2600	
	·		OF PORTLA	Phone		
Sign Design			estbrook	20785626	600	
Phone:		Permit Type:			Zone:	
n/a		Signs - Perman	nent		18-4	
Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	7	
Sign Design						
already ha	s charse	FIRE DEPT:	Approved		Туре:	
		7 1 1		Bai	4 1777	
		Signature:		/ //	on	
		PEDESTRIAN AC	CTIVITIES DISTRIC	T (P.A.D.)		
			proved Approve		Denied	
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:			ng Approval	Date:		
12/10/2001				2		
es not preclude the	Special Zone or Rev	iews Zo	oning Appeal	Historic Pres	ervation	
g applicable State and	Shoreland	☐ Varia	ance	Not in District or Landman		
clude plumbing,	Wetland	☐ Misc	ellaneous	☐ Does Not Rec	quire Review	
if work is not started ne date of issuance.	☐ Flood Zone		litional Use	Requires Rev	riew	
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			☐ Interpretation		Approved	
	☐ Site Plan	☐ Appr	oved	Approved w/	Conditions	
	Maj Minor M	Deni	ed	Denied	>	
	Date: 12/12/0	Date:		Date:		
	19190			'		
	Date: 12/12/0	Date:	ed		<i>></i>	
	Owner Name: "33" Propertie Contractor Name Sign Design Phone: n/a Proposed Use: Sign Design ALLA A A Date Applied For: 12/10/2001 Dese not preclude the gapplicable State and acclude plumbing, if work is not started the date of issuance.	"33" Properties Contractor Name: Sign Design Phone: n/a Proposed Use: Sign Design ALLAY has charse Date Applied For: 12/10/2001 Special Zone or Rev gapplicable State and clude plumbing, if work is not started are date of issuance. alidate a building Site Plan Maj Minor Modern	Owner Name: "33" Properties Contractor Name: Sign Design Phone: n/a Proposed Use: Sign Design Proposed Use: Sign Design FIRE DEPT: Signature: PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App. Signature: Date Applied For: 12/10/2001 Special Zone or Reviews applicable State and clude plumbing, if work is not started are date of issuance. alidate a building Owner Address: 306 Warren Av Contraction App. Signature: PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App. Signature: Zonin Special Zone or Reviews Condense Applied For: Signature: Date Applied For: 12/10/2001 Special Zone or Reviews Condense Applied For: Signature: Date Applied For: 12/10/2001 Special Zone or Reviews Condense Applied For: Signature: Date Applied For: 12/10/2001 Special Zone or Reviews Condense Applied For: Signature: Date Applied For: 12/10/2001 Special Zone or Reviews Condense Applied For: Signature: Date Applied For: 12/10/2001 Special Zone or Reviews Signature: Date Applied For: 12/10/2001 Signature: Date Applied For: 12	Owner Name: "33" Properties Contractor Name: Sign Design Phone: n/a Permit Type: Signs - Permanent Permit Fee: Cost of Work: Signature: Permit Fee: Ost of Work: Signature: Date: Ost of Work: Ost o	Owner Name: "33" Properties Contractor Name: Sign Design Phone: n/a Proposed Use: Sign Design Proposed Use: Sign Design Proposed Use: Sign Design ALLAN has charse FEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Action: Approved Signature: Date: Date: D	

ADDRESS

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

DATE

PHONE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT/CONSTRUCTION MAY NOT COMMENCE UNTIL THE PERMIT IS ISSUED

SIGNAGE APPLICATION

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT CONSTRUCTION CANNOT NOT COMMENCE UNTIL THE PERMIT IS ISSUED

In the interest of processing your application in the quickest possible manner, please complete the Information below for a Building or Use Permit.

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure (4 58 11 Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Number Chart# 096 Block# Lot#001 Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Owner's/Purchaser/Lessee Address: Sign Design Total s, f of signs 4/x 20 \$ 124 plus \$30.00 TOTAL\$ Project description: Replacement faces on existing intillum Three standing sign Chart Applicants Name, Address & Telephone: Sign Design Int. Project description: Seeplacement faces on existing int. Illum Three standing sign Chart Who shall we contact when the permit is ready: Who shall we contact when the permit is ready: Total s, f of signs 4/x 20 \$ 124 plus \$30.00 TOTAL\$ H2.90 TOTAL\$ Project description: Replacement faces on existing int. Illum Three standing sign Int. Project description: Sign Design Int. Project description: Sign Design Int. Project description: Sign Design Int. Project description: Replacement faces on existing int. Project description: Sign Design Int. Project description: Sign Design Int. Replacement of the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is ready: Sign Design Int. Replacement and the permit is	Location/Address of Construction: 30	6 warran Aut					
Chart# 296 Block# Lot# Owner's/Purchaser/Lessee Address: Sign Design Totals of signs 4 x 20 \$ 1250 plus \$30.00 Totals 42.20 Current use: Sign for Sevel Auto Putroposed use: Sign for Sign Design of Market Standing Sign Cabinet Applicants Name, Address & Telephone: Sign Design		Square Footage of Lot 40,000 581	4(3) Approp				
Current use: Sign for Sevel Muto Priproposed use: Sign for Same Design Totals 42.80 Project description: Replacement faces on existing intilluments the standing sign Cabinet Applicants Name, Address & Telephone: Sign Design Int. Who shall we contact when the permit is ready: Telephone: If you would like it mailed, what mailing address should we use: Sign Des. Po. Boy 707 wast brook me stands.	Number	306 warren Aue	856-2600				
Project description: Replacement faces on existing int. Illum. Free Standing Sign Cabinet Applicants Name, Address & Telephone: Sign Design	Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	306 warren mue	20 \$ /2. 2 plus \$30.00				
Applicants Name, Address & Telephone: Sign Design Tric. Por Reve 20 7 West-brown we over 8 Contractor's Name, Address & Telephone: Show Design D	Project description: Replacement faces on existing int. illum.						
Who shall we contact when the permit is ready: Telephone: If you would like it mailed, what mailing address should we use: Sign Drs. Po. Boy 707 west brook me stops	Applicants Name, Address & Telephone: Sign Design Inc. Po Box 207 west-broom me 04098						
Sigr Drs. Po. Box 207 Wast brook ME 08098	Who shall we contact when the permit is rea	ady: Doug sign Des.	856-2600 DEC 0 2001				
auf	If you would like it mailed, what mailing ad Sign Des. Po. Box Zo	Idress should we use: 7 West brook ME St	Rec'd By:				

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT/CONSTRUCTION MAY NOT COMMENCE UNTIL THE PERMIT IS ISSUED

If the property is located in a HISTORIC DISTRICT, a separate sketch is required indicating the design, dimensions, construction materials and source of illumination if any. A photograph of the building façade should be submitted, showing where each sign is to be installed.

Certification

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour of enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

			<i></i>				
Signature of applicant:	//	,		Date:	12/7	-/01	
		•			/	v	

Sign Permit Fee: \$30.00 plus \$0.20 per square foot.

A building permit is also required for any awning based on cost of work-\$30.00 for the first \$1,000.00 and \$6.00 for each additional \$1,000.00

BY FILLING OUT THIS APPLICATION IS DOES NOT MEET THAT YOU WILL BE APPROVED FOR THE AMOUNT OF SIGNAGE YOU ARE APPLYING FOR

IT IS SUGGESTED THAT YOU DO NOT ORDER ANY SIGNAGE UNTIL YOU HAVE RECEIVED YOUR SIGN PERMIT THAT HAS BEEN SIGNED BY THE BUILDING, ZONING AND POSSIBLE HISTORICAL OFFICIALS OF THIS OFFICE

SIGNAGE PRE-APPLICATION

PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS ADDRESS: 306 warren Ave ZONE: APPLICANT: SAME ASSESSOR NO. PLEASE CIRCLE APPROPRIATE ANSWER MULTI-TENANT LOT? YES YES (NO SINGLE TENANT LOT? NO --- DIMENSIONS 8K8 HEIGHT 60 FREESTANDING SIGN? (ex. Pole Sign) (YES DIMENSIONS HEIGHT YES NO MORE THAN ONE SIGN? NO YES DIMENSIONS SIGN ATTACHED TO BLDG.? DIMENSIONS YES MORE THAN ONE SIGN? HEIGHT OFF SIDEWALK AWNING: YES NO IS AWNING BACKLIT? IS THERE ANY MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? 96.5" × 96.25- 9288,125- 144 LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS: *** TENANT BLDG. FRONTAGE (IN FEET):_ REQUIRED INFORMATION AREA FOR COMPUTATION YOU SHALL PROVIDE: A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES

AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED ARE ALSO REQUIRED.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:

DATE:

Sign Design Inc.

A Full Service Sign Company

- Lighted Signs
- Neon
- Wood
- Plastic
- UL. Listed
- → Awnings
- Service
 - Message Centers
- Vinyl
- Architectural

96/2 × 96/4 2 D" Ret. V/0 92/2 × 92/4

Crane Truck Capabilities

144 x 36 --->

3-A Allows high

I Roger Flannery Ir. ÖWNEr" of
"33" Properties LLC (306 warren Aue)

que permission for Sign Design Inc.

to Change graphics on existing

Freestanding Sign.

7011 Hy

PRO	DUCER				S A MATTER OF INFORMA	DATE (MM/DD/YY) 12/06/01
	LAKE REGION AGENC 726 ROOSEVELT TRA	* =	HOUDER, T	confers no right His curtificate d	TO UPON THE CERTIFICAT GES NOT AMENO, EXTENI DED BY THE POLICIES BE	E DOR
	WINT HAM	ME 04062		COMPANIES	AFFORDING COVERAGE	
	1804	14AE, V4V02	COMPANY	CORD CENTERAL	ACTIVIAN	
W#L	IRED			CORD GENERAL	MUTUAL	<u> </u>
	SIGI DESIGNANC POBOX 207		© MAIN	ie employers	MUTUAL	
			COMPANY			
	WE TBROOK	ME 04098	COMPANY			
2.7534	INDICATED NO WITHSTANDING ANY	OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEE EQUIPEMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF AN ERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY T IN POLICIES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEE	Y CONTRACT OR OTHER HE POLICIES DESCRIBE	DOCUMENT WITH RI	SPECT TO WHICH THIS	
CO LTR	TYPE IF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MANDENY)	POLICY EXPINATION DATE (NM/DD/YY)	LIM	T8
	GENERAL LIABILITY			1	GENERAL AGGREGATE	* 2,000,000
Α,	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	3525800-4	06/15/01	06/15/02	PRODUCTS-COMP/OF AGG.	\$ 2,000,000
	CLAIN MADE X OCCUR				PERSONAL & ADV. NJURY	* 1,000,000
	OWNER'S & ONTRACTOR'S PRCT				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,000
٠.		į			FIRE DAMAGE (ATMORE PE)	\$ 50,000
				<u> </u>	MED EXPENSE Pryor version	F 5,000
4	AUTOMOBILE LIABS TY	T72. 135	06/15/01	06/15/02	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	s 500,000
	X ALL OWNED A TOS BOHEDULED A TOB		,		SODILY (NJURY (Per person)	*
	HIRED AUTOS				BODSLY INJURY (Per excident)	5
				÷	PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$
•	GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY EA ACCIDENT	-
	ANY AUTO				OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY	
					EACH ACCIDENT	
					AGGREGATE	
-	EXCESS LABOUTY					s 1,000,000
X.	X UNBRELLA FORM: CTHER THAN UNSHELLA FORM	TBA	06/15/01	-06/15/02	ADDREGATE	\$ 1,000,000
\dashv	WORKER'S COMPENSA ION AND				WC STATU X OTH-	
٠. ا	SMPLOYERS LIABILITY				EL EACH ACCIDENT	s 500,000
] } i	THE PROPRIETOR!	11. 100er (00			EL DISEASE POUCY LINIT	▶ 500,000
	PARTNERS/EXECUTIVE X EXCL	15/0057488	12/27/00	12/27/01	EL DISEASE EN EMPLOYEE	s 500,000
1	OTHER					
.						
	· •		:	i		
esc.	ription of operationsal "Cations/Vehicle	Syspecial, 5MS			,	
			•			
			•			
100	HACKIE (CL. 28)		SURVEY SURV			
			.1		Policies be cancelled sefo	
	CITY OF PRILAND		1 -		ig company will endeavor to	·
	389 CONG ESS STREET				E CERTIFICATE HOLDER HAMED T	
	The second was a strictle for		1	•	LL SPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR L	MULTY
	•		UP ANY UND UP		gents or Representatives.	
	PORTLAND	Mi: 04101	AUTHORIZED REFRE	BENTATIVE		